ROUND X2 SERIES
DC VERSION
LED LIGHTING FOR HARSH AND HAZARDOUS AREAS
AREA & LOWBAY
Reliable. Durable. Efficient.
4,000 to 10,500 lumen models
1
ROUND X2 SERIES DC

ROUND X2 SERIES DC
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: RND-45-24-57-110-X2-CG-GRY-PDCG
* 60° only with Clear Glass, 180° only with Diffuse Drop Lens Glass
** No accessory required for Pendant & Ceiling Mount
*** RND-YOKE Pre-installed as standard
PRODUCT
SERIES
VOLTAGE
24 - 24V DC
LENS
CG  -  Clear Glass
DG  -  Diffuse Glass
DLG-  Diffuse Drop
           Lens Glass
MOUNTING
PDCG -  Pendant & Ceiling**
YKE  -  Yoke***
COLOR
GRY  -  Grey
RATING
X2 - Zone 2, 21
WATTAGE
25 -  25W
45 -  45W
65 -  65W
CCT
4K - 4000K
57 - 5700K
BEAM
60  -  60°*
110 - 110°
180 - 180°*
5
ROUND X2 SERIES DC
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
OTHER ACCESSORIES
Pendant WallYoke
RND-YOKE WL2501               WL9001
Stanchion
SN2505 SN9005
SFCB02 RND-WG RND-WGG RND-VISO25 RND-VISO90HOOK02
Pole
CLAMP01/02
Pole
STAN01
Ceiling
Mounting Method         PN                                                                Description                                                         MPN Code
Yoke               RND-YOKE                       Yoke Mount, SUS304, Powder-Coated Grey RAL 7037
                          SN2505
                          SN9005
                          WL2502                    Wall Mount, 25 Degrees, Powder-Coated Grey RAL 7037
                          WL9002                    Wall Mount, 90 Degrees, Powder-Coated Grey RAL 7037
                          STAN01*
                         CLAMP01            Pipe Clamp Kit for Round Pole 1-7/8 inch OD (48 mm), SUS304
                         CLAMP02            Pipe Clamp Kit for Round Pole 2-3/8 inch OD (60 mm), SUS304
Stanchion
Wall
Pole
Stanchion Mount, 25 Degrees, Adapter, NPT 1-1/2 inch Conversion for
1.9 inch (Φ50 mm) Pole OD, Powder-Coated Grey RAL 7037
Stanchion Mount, 90 Degrees, Adapter, NPT 1-1/2 inch Conversion for
1.9 inch (Φ50 mm) Pole OD, Powder-Coated Grey RAL 7037
Slip-Fit Stanchion Mount Kit for Φ2 inch  (2-3/8 inch  OD, 60mm OD) Poles,
Non-Threaded, SUS304, Powder-Coated Grey RAL 7037